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League President: -
League Treasurer: -

League Secretary: -

ID Team Name
1 1 FKIOLARIES
2 8 IRS
3 5 Coming up... NEXXXT
4 6 LS 24/7
5 3 MVB
6 2 MICA BEACH
7 4 T AND F
8 7 KERYNIA
Last Week

Team 1 2
4 540 624
6 607 576
8 624 684
3 549 602

Individual Achievements
High Game Scratch - Men

300 Andreas Eystratiou 843
300 Xenios Evaggelou 798
300 Christos Constandinou 774
300 Stavros Stavrou 758
287 Pambos Georgiades 751

High Game Scratch - Women

302 - Kyrenia Trios - £ League Team Standings

Final Standings

Won
89
61.5
59
55
50
40
39
26.5

565
617
599
637

High Series Scratch - Men

Andreas Eystratiou

Loss
16
435
46
50
55
65
66
78.5

Total
1729
1800
1907
1788

Christos Constandinou

Akis Faidonos
Xenios Evaggelou
Giorgos Tryfonos

High Series Scratch - Women
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Won
10.5

14

Pins
14142
13091
13351
12808
12087
11861
11282
10781

High Average - Men

246.06
237.72
236.67
219.81
219.71

Andreas Eystratiou

HGS
811
741
719
737
637
659
625
620

Team

3

LI S

Christos Constandinou

Xenios Evaggelou
Antonis Christou
Akis Faidonos

High Average - Women

Team HC: Scratch

Individual: Scratch
Individual: Scratch
Individual: Scratch
Individual: Scratch

Results - Week 7 of 1 (7)

Sanction Number:

HSS
2284
1937
2085
2010
1837
1794
1729
1638

550
796
545
696

Won
89
61.5
59
55
50
40
39
26.5

493
780
535
653

Loss
16
435
46
50
55
65
66
78.5

586
708
446
651
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Total
1629
2284
1526
2000

Won
4.5
13



224

Lilly Tryfonos

Team Achievements
High Game Scratch

811 FKIOLARIES
741 IRS
737 LS 24/7
719 Coming up... NEXXXT
659 MICA BEACH
Last Week Highs
***lst***
300 Xenios Evaggelou
300 Andreas Eystratiou
843 Andreas Eystratiou
88 Stelios Vardas
179 Lilly Tryfonos
469 Lilly Tryfonos
2 Lilly Tryfonos
796 FKIOLARIES
2284 FKIOLARIES

Bowler Statistics
Andreas Eystratiou
Christos Constandinou
Xenios Evaggelou
Antonis Christou
Akis Faidonos
Giorgos Tryfonos
Mica Avgousti
Christos Theocharides
Stavros Stavrou
Nicolas Fasouliotis
Pambos Georgiades
Alexis G. Alexandrou
Michalis Tymvios
Thasos Kyratzis
Costas Hadjiantoniou
Christos Christou
Stelios Hadjinicola
Xenios Papasofroniou
Yiannos Fasouliotis
Andreas Papatheodoulou

583 Lilly Tryfonos 173.56 Lilly Tryfonos
High Series Scratch
2284 FKIOLARIES
2085 Coming up... NEXXXT
2010 LS 24/7
1937 IRS
1837 MVB
High Game Scratch - Men 278
High Series Scratch - Men 758
Pins Over Average - Men 83
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High Game Scratch - Women
High Series Scratch - Women
Pins Over Average - Women

Team High Scratch Game 696
Team High Scratch Series 2000
1 2 3 Series
268 300 275 843
244 206 278 728
252 300 206 758
197 264 221 682
231 223 243 697
232 254 265 751
(150) (150) (150) 450
246 265 213 724
206 182 160 548
184 231 214 629
176 212 188 576
185 172 194 551
243 189 164 596
276 180 227 683
158 187 277 622
0
155 162 150 467
0
191 181 180 552
240 223 146 609

***znd***

Christos Constandinou

Xenios Evaggelou
Thasos Kyratzis

Coming up... NEXXXT
Coming up... NEXXXT
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HGH
300
300
300
267
278
265
268
268
300
253
287
249
266
276
277
278
256
283
266
240

HSH
843
798
758
697
774
751
703
724
707
675
651
696
667
683
634
644
674
740
643
609

Pins
4429
4279
4970
4616
4614
4513
3133
3961
4361
4253
4249
4232
4222
3388
4151
2166
4080
1355
3662
3298

Gms
18
18
21
21
21
21
15
19
21
21
21
21
21
17
21
11
21

19
18

Avg
246
237
236
219
219
214
208
208
207
202
202
201

201

199
197
196
194
193
192
183



Grigoris Cotzapashis
Pantelis Georgiades
Lilly Tryfonos
Stelios Vardas
Diana Tryphonos
Fani Livera
Christos Tryphonos 7
P = pacer score
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League Substitutes

Bowler Statistics LW

12-Oct-16 8:15:03PM

236
215
158
164

(150)
150

177
203
179
166

(150)

191

194
172
132
242

(150)
168

Kyrenia Trios - Summer 2016

607
590
469
572

450
509

Series
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249
216
224
242
199
202
191

HGH

607
590
583
572
563
493
509
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3727
3687
3124
2735
1440
1703
2205

21
21
18
17

11
15

177
175
173
160
160
154
147



